KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ABDELLAHI ABDI
NNI:

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

GES COMMERCE GENERALE SARL

NIF 00407239

TEVRAG ZEINA NOT 15 RUE OUEST DU STADE
OLYMPIC CP2337

MAIL.DSALECK@YAHOO.FR

MR

PREPAID
NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM
XXXXXXXXX13W00565 1 USED CATERPILLAR 140G MOTORGRADER

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

NKC000

0029

5732

0.00 Kg

BRUSSELS,

0.00 m3
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